

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24432/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2010 in FAO No.
4047/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KUSUM & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATBIR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 21/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Kumar Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Surat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mund, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mahajan, Adv.
[for respondent No.1]

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.
Mr. Kishore Rawat, Adv.
[for respondent No.3]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.02.2011.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master